
Heiligabend 54 Kl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A
Ober-Olm/Lannerstraße
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser Straße
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B
Hindemithstraße D
Hebbelstraße A
Menzelstraße A
Ober-Olmer Straße A
Curt-Goetz-Straße A
Daniel-Brendel-Straße D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universität A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof I
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Brückenplatz C
Kastel/Brückenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
Uthmannstraße B
St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Straße B
Viktoriastraße C
Luisenstraße B
Kostheim/Mainbrücke B
Am Alten Fährhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

6.11
6.12
6.14
6.16
6.18
6.20
6.24
6.26
6.28
6.31
6.33
6.34
6.36
6.38
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.56
6.57

6.41
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.48
6.50
6.54
6.56
6.58
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.06
7.08
7.10
7.11
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27

7.11
7.12
7.14
7.16
7.18
7.20
7.24
7.26
7.28
7.31
7.33
7.34
7.36
7.38
7.40
7.41
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.56
7.57

7.41
7.42
7.44
7.46
7.48
7.50
7.54
7.56
7.58
8.01
8.03
8.04
8.06
8.08
8.10
8.11
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.27

8.11
8.12
8.14
8.16
8.18
8.20
8.24
8.26
8.28
8.31
8.33
8.34
8.36
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.57

8.20
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.26

8.28
8.30
8.32
8.34
8.36
8.40
8.42
8.44
8.47
8.49
8.51
8.53
8.55
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.04
9.06
9.07
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.12
9.14
9.16

8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.56

8.58
9.00
9.02
9.04
9.06
9.10
9.12
9.14
9.17
9.19
9.21
9.23
9.25
9.27
9.28
9.30
9.31
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.39
9.40
9.42
9.44
9.46

9.20
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.26

9.28
9.30
9.32
9.34
9.36
9.40
9.42
9.44
9.47
9.49
9.51
9.53
9.55
9.57
9.58

10.00
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.14
10.16

9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.56

9.58
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.06
10.10
10.12
10.14
10.17
10.19
10.21
10.23
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.44
10.46

10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.26

10.28
10.30
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.40
10.42
10.44
10.47
10.49
10.51
10.53
10.55
10.57
10.58
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.12
11.14
11.16

10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.56

10.58
11.00
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.10
11.12
11.14
11.17
11.19
11.21
11.23
11.25
11.27
11.28
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.42
11.44
11.46

11.20
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.26

11.28
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.40
11.42
11.44
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.55
11.57
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.16

11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.56

11.58
12.00
12.02
12.04
12.06
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.17
12.19
12.21
12.23
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.46

12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.26

12.28
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.36
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.53
12.55
12.57
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.14
13.16

12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.56

12.58
13.00
13.02
13.04
13.06
13.10
13.12
13.14
13.17
13.19
13.21
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.44
13.46

13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.26

13.28
13.30
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.40
13.42
13.44
13.47
13.49
13.51
13.53
13.55
13.57
13.58
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.16

13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.56

13.58
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.06
14.10
14.12
14.14
14.17
14.19
14.21
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.46

14.20
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.26

14.28
14.30
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.40
14.42
14.44
14.47
14.49
14.51
14.53
14.55
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.16

14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.56

14.58
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.06
15.10
15.12
15.14
15.17
15.19
15.21
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.46

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A
Ober-Olm/Lannerstraße
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser Straße
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B
Hindemithstraße D
Hebbelstraße A
Menzelstraße A
Ober-Olmer Straße A
Curt-Goetz-Straße A
Daniel-Brendel-Straße D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universität A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof I
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Brückenplatz C
Kastel/Brückenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
Uthmannstraße B
St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Straße B
Viktoriastraße C
Luisenstraße B
Kostheim/Mainbrücke B
Am Alten Fährhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

15.20
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.26

15.28
15.30
15.32
15.34
15.36
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.47
15.49
15.51
15.53
15.55
15.57
15.58
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.16

15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.56

15.58
16.00
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.17
16.19
16.21
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.46
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1. Weihnachtsfeiertag 54 Kl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A
Ober-Olm/Lannerstraße
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser Straße
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B
Hindemithstraße D
Hebbelstraße A
Menzelstraße A
Ober-Olmer Straße A
Curt-Goetz-Straße A
Daniel-Brendel-Straße D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universität A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof I
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Brückenplatz C
Kastel/Brückenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
Uthmannstraße B
St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Straße B
Viktoriastraße C
Luisenstraße B
Kostheim/Mainbrücke B
Am Alten Fährhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

8.11
8.12
8.14
8.16
8.18
8.20
8.24
8.26
8.28
8.31
8.33
8.34
8.36
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.57

8.41
8.42
8.44
8.46
8.48
8.50
8.54
8.56
8.58
9.01
9.03
9.04
9.06
9.08
9.10
9.11
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.26
9.27

9.11
9.12
9.14
9.16
9.18
9.20
9.24
9.26
9.28
9.31
9.33
9.34
9.36
9.38
9.40
9.41
9.43
9.44
9.45
9.46
9.47
9.49
9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.56
9.57

9.41
9.42
9.44
9.46
9.48
9.50
9.54
9.56
9.58

10.01
10.03
10.04
10.06
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.27

10.11
10.12
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.24
10.26
10.28
10.31
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.57

10.41
10.42
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.50
10.54
10.56
10.58
11.01
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.08
11.10
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.19
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.27

11.11
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.20
11.24
11.26
11.28
11.31
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.38
11.40
11.41
11.43
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.56
11.57

11.41
11.42
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.01
12.03
12.04
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.11
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.27

12.11
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.31
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.38
12.40
12.41
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.56
12.57

12.41
12.42
12.44
12.46
12.48
12.50
12.54
12.56
12.58
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.06
13.08
13.10
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.27

13.11
13.12
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.20
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.31
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.38
13.40
13.41
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.57

13.41
13.42
13.44
13.46
13.48
13.50
13.54
13.56
13.58
14.01
14.03
14.04
14.06
14.08
14.10
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.19
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.26
14.27

14.11
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.20
14.24
14.26
14.28
14.31
14.33
14.34
14.36
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.56
14.57

14.41
14.42
14.44
14.46
14.48
14.50
14.54
14.56
14.58
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.11
15.13
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.19
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.26
15.27

15.11
15.12
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.20
15.24
15.26
15.28
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.46
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.56
15.57

15.41
15.42
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.50
15.54
15.56
15.58
16.01
16.03
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.11
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.19
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.27

16.11
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.18
16.20
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.57

16.41
16.42
16.44
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.54
16.56
16.58
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.06
17.08
17.10
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.19
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.26
17.27

17.11
17.12
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.24
17.26
17.28
17.31
17.33
17.34
17.36
17.38
17.40
17.41
17.43
17.44
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.56
17.57

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A
Ober-Olm/Lannerstraße
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser Straße
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B
Hindemithstraße D
Hebbelstraße A
Menzelstraße A
Ober-Olmer Straße A
Curt-Goetz-Straße A
Daniel-Brendel-Straße D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universität A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof I
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Brückenplatz C
Kastel/Brückenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
Uthmannstraße B
St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Straße B
Viktoriastraße C
Luisenstraße B
Kostheim/Mainbrücke B
Am Alten Fährhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

17.41
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.50
17.54
17.56
17.58
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.08
18.10
18.11
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.19
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.24
18.26
18.27

18.11
18.12
18.14
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.24
18.26
18.28
18.31
18.33
18.34
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.56
18.57

18.41
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.50
18.54
18.56
18.58
19.01
19.03
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.10
19.11
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.27

19.11
19.12
19.14
19.16
19.18
19.20
19.24
19.26
19.28
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.38
19.40
19.41
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.53
19.54
19.56
19.57

19.41
19.42
19.44
19.46
19.48
19.50
19.54
19.56
19.58
20.01
20.03
20.04
20.06
20.08
20.10
20.11
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.27

20.11
20.12
20.14
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.24
20.26
20.28
20.31
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.54
20.56
20.57

20.41
20.42
20.44
20.46
20.48
20.50
20.54
20.56
20.58
21.01
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.08
21.10
21.11
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.16
21.17
21.19
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.27

21.11
21.12
21.14
21.16
21.18
21.20
21.24
21.26
21.28
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.36
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.56
21.57

21.41
21.42
21.44
21.46
21.48
21.50
21.54
21.56
21.58
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.06
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.13
22.14
22.15
22.16
22.17
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.26
22.27

22.11
22.12
22.14
22.16
22.18
22.20
22.24
22.26
22.28
22.31
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.38
22.40
22.41
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.53
22.54
22.56
22.57
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2. Weihnachtsfeiertag 54 Kl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A
Ober-Olm/Lannerstraße
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser Straße
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B
Hindemithstraße D
Hebbelstraße A
Menzelstraße A
Ober-Olmer Straße A
Curt-Goetz-Straße A
Daniel-Brendel-Straße D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universität A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof I
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Brückenplatz C
Kastel/Brückenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
Uthmannstraße B
St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Straße B
Viktoriastraße C
Luisenstraße B
Kostheim/Mainbrücke B
Am Alten Fährhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

8.11
8.12
8.14
8.16
8.18
8.20
8.24
8.26
8.28
8.31
8.33
8.34
8.36
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.57

8.41
8.42
8.44
8.46
8.48
8.50
8.54
8.56
8.58
9.01
9.03
9.04
9.06
9.08
9.10
9.11
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.26
9.27

9.11
9.12
9.14
9.16
9.18
9.20
9.24
9.26
9.28
9.31
9.33
9.34
9.36
9.38
9.40
9.41
9.43
9.44
9.45
9.46
9.47
9.49
9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.56
9.57

9.41
9.42
9.44
9.46
9.48
9.50
9.54
9.56
9.58

10.01
10.03
10.04
10.06
10.08
10.10
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.27

10.11
10.12
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.24
10.26
10.28
10.31
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.57

10.41
10.42
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.50
10.54
10.56
10.58
11.01
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.08
11.10
11.11
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.19
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.27

11.11
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.20
11.24
11.26
11.28
11.31
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.38
11.40
11.41
11.43
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.56
11.57

11.41
11.42
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.01
12.03
12.04
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.11
12.13
12.14
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.26
12.27

12.11
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.31
12.33
12.34
12.36
12.38
12.40
12.41
12.43
12.44
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.56
12.57

12.41
12.42
12.44
12.46
12.48
12.50
12.54
12.56
12.58
13.01
13.03
13.04
13.06
13.08
13.10
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.27

13.11
13.12
13.14
13.16
13.18
13.20
13.24
13.26
13.28
13.31
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.38
13.40
13.41
13.43
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.56
13.57

13.41
13.42
13.44
13.46
13.48
13.50
13.54
13.56
13.58
14.01
14.03
14.04
14.06
14.08
14.10
14.11
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.19
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.26
14.27

14.11
14.12
14.14
14.16
14.18
14.20
14.24
14.26
14.28
14.31
14.33
14.34
14.36
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.56
14.57

14.41
14.42
14.44
14.46
14.48
14.50
14.54
14.56
14.58
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.11
15.13
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.19
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.26
15.27

15.11
15.12
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.20
15.24
15.26
15.28
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.46
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.56
15.57

15.41
15.42
15.44
15.46
15.48
15.50
15.54
15.56
15.58
16.01
16.03
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.11
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.19
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.27

16.11
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.18
16.20
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.57

16.41
16.42
16.44
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.54
16.56
16.58
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.06
17.08
17.10
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.19
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.26
17.27

17.11
17.12
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.24
17.26
17.28
17.31
17.33
17.34
17.36
17.38
17.40
17.41
17.43
17.44
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.49
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.56
17.57

Klein-Winternh./Bahnhof A
Ober-Olm/Lannerstraße
Ober-Olm/Feuerwache
Ober-Olm/Draiser Straße
Ober-Olm/Am Beinestein
Ober-Olm/Forsthaus B
Hindemithstraße D
Hebbelstraße A
Menzelstraße A
Ober-Olmer Straße A
Curt-Goetz-Straße A
Daniel-Brendel-Straße D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universität A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof I
Münsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Höfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Brückenplatz C
Kastel/Brückenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B
Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
Uthmannstraße B
St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Straße B
Viktoriastraße C
Luisenstraße B
Kostheim/Mainbrücke B
Am Alten Fährhaus C
Gustavsburg/Bahnhof A

17.41
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.50
17.54
17.56
17.58
18.01
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.08
18.10
18.11
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.19
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.23
18.24
18.26
18.27

18.11
18.12
18.14
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.24
18.26
18.28
18.31
18.33
18.34
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.49
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.56
18.57

18.41
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.50
18.54
18.56
18.58
19.01
19.03
19.04
19.06
19.08
19.10
19.11
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.19
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.27

19.11
19.12
19.14
19.16
19.18
19.20
19.24
19.26
19.28
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.38
19.40
19.41
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.53
19.54
19.56
19.57

19.41
19.42
19.44
19.46
19.48
19.50
19.54
19.56
19.58
20.01
20.03
20.04
20.06
20.08
20.10
20.11
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.26
20.27

20.11
20.12
20.14
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.24
20.26
20.28
20.31
20.33
20.34
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.54
20.56
20.57

20.41
20.42
20.44
20.46
20.48
20.50
20.54
20.56
20.58
21.01
21.03
21.04
21.06
21.08
21.10
21.11
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.16
21.17
21.19
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.24
21.26
21.27

21.11
21.12
21.14
21.16
21.18
21.20
21.24
21.26
21.28
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.36
21.38
21.40
21.41
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.49
21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.54
21.56
21.57

21.41
21.42
21.44
21.46
21.48
21.50
21.54
21.56
21.58
22.01
22.03
22.04
22.06
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.13
22.14
22.15
22.16
22.17
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.26
22.27

22.11
22.12
22.14
22.16
22.18
22.20
22.24
22.26
22.28
22.31
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.38
22.40
22.41
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.53
22.54
22.56
22.57
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	Linie 54
	Kl.-Winternheim/Bahnhof > Gustavsburg/Haagweg
	Heiligabend
	1. Weihnachtsfeiertag
	2. Weihnachtsfeiertag



